Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
Specifications
Processor System
CPU (90nm/ 130nm) Intel® Pentium® 4 Intel® Celeron® D Intel® Celeron®
Max. Speed
3.06 GHz (533 FSB)
3.4 GHz (800 FSB)

1700002204 USB cable with dual ports, 27cm
1700003195 USB cable with dual ports, 17.5cm
Ordering Information
Part Number Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN AGP slot
AIMB-742VE-00A2E Single - Yes
AIMB-742E2-00A2E Dual - Yes
AIMB-742VG-00A2E - Single Yes
AIMB-742G2-00A2E - Dual Yes
AIMB-742
AIMB-742VE-00A2E
AIMB-742VG-00A2E
AIMB-742E2-00A2E